
Serial No.

Checked By:

     Tech

     Date

Box 1 - RCU032 / RPU026 Wt:  23 lbs.  Dim:  20" x 19" x 12"

Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 RCU032 Control Unit 1

2 RPU026 Processor Unit 1

3 000-155-826-10 Fuse 10A 125V 2 SP03-17201

4 000-158-850-10 Tapping Screw 4x20 4 CP03-34401

5 000-162-608-10 Tapping Screw 5x20 4 CP03-34501

6 OME-367-00Z Operator's Manual 1

7 IME-367-00Z Installation Manual 1

Box 2 - RSB120-124 Wt:  71 lbs.  Dim:  24" x 23" x 16"

Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 RSB120-124 Scanner Unit 1

2 300-130-020 Seal Washer 4 CP03-33401

3 300-130-010-10 Corrosion Proof Mat 1 "

4 000-166-744-10 Crimp-on Lug FV5.5-4 1 "

5 000-167-491-10 Hex Nut M12 4 "

6 000-167-446-10 Flat Washer M12 4 "

7 000-167-397-10 Spring Washer M12 4 "

8 000-162-813-10 Hex Bolt M12x60 4 "

9 000-158-856 Hex Nut M6 1 "

10 000-158-855 Spring Washer M6 1 "

11 000-158-854 Flat Washer M6 3 "

12 000-162-871-10 Hex Bolt M6x25 1 "

13 000-566-000 Grounding Cable (340mm) 1 "

14 000-190-125-10 Carbon Brush 2 SP03-12501

Rev 3/19

PACKING LIST FOR FR1918VBB

RCU032 / RPU026

For Internal Use Only

RSB120-124

Page 1 of 1


